Project Name
Date		                        Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
Lumination® LRX Series
LED Downlights
LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change

(Rev 04/28/23)
IND288- Lumination-LRX-Series-LED Downlight-Specsheet_R02
Ordering Information
LRX_  _  _  _  _  _  _  8_ _ _ MD_ _ _ _
FAMILY SHAPE/SIZE LUMENS CRI CCT DIMMING OPTIONS
LRX =
Lumination®
LRX Series
Downlight
R4 = 4″ Round
Retrofit Downlight
S4 = 4″ Square
Retrofit Downlight
101 = 1000lm/650lm 8 = 82 CRI 30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
MD = 0 –10V Dimming Blank = None
EL = EMBB Ready
R6 = 6″ Round
Retrofit Downlight
S6 = 6″ Square
101 = 1000lm/650lm
18 = 1800lm
R8 = 8″ Round
Retrofit Downlight
S8 = 8″ Square Retrofit
Downlight
101 = 1000lm/650lm
18 = 1800lm
30 = 3000lm
401 = 4000lm/3000lm
R104 = 10″ Round
Retrofit Downlight
304 = 3000lm
601,4 = 4000lm/5000lm/6000lm
R124 = 12″ Round
Retrofit Downlight
601,4 = 4000lm/5000lm/6000lm
Notes:
1. Selectable Lumen packages allow for field adjustments to light output. See page 7 for details.
2. The standard trim is white. Colored trim options are available see page 4 for details.
3. Attach to existing frame or install with new frame kit (ordered separately) per UL.
4. 10inch and 12inch 3000lm & 4000/5000/6000lm only for MD=0 –10V dimming.
0 –10V DIMMING
NOMINAL LUMENS 650 1000 1800 3000 4000 5000 6000
Delivered Lumens - LRX*4 700 1020 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Delivered Lumens - LRX*6 700 1050 1900 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Delivered Lumens - LRX*8 750 1200 2000 3300 N/A N/A N/A
Delivered Lumens - LRXR10 N/A N/A N/A 3180 4600 5400 6200
Delivered Lumens - LRXR12 N/A N/A N/A N/A 4650 5450 6250
System Input Power (W) 8.5 13 22 35 41 49 59.5
System Efficacy (LPW) 88 92 91 94 112 110 104
DELIVERED LUMEN MULTIPLIERS
CCT MULTIPLIERS
4000K 1
3500K 0.98
3000K 0.94
Project Name
Date		                        Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
Lumination® LRX Series
LED Downlights
LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 8
(Rev 04/28/23)
IND288- Lumination-LRX-Series-LED Downlight-Specsheet_R02
Accessories
ACCESSORIES: LUMINATION® LRX SERIES - REMODEL (GOOF) RINGS